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Reihenklemme 4mm2 - 10mm?2
schwarz, 2 Stk.

Artikel-Nr: 0652503 02
EAN Code: 7611007154219
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Beschreibung

Reihenklemme 4mm2 - 10mm2 schwarz, 2 Stk.

Spezifikationen

Typ Reihenklemme
Marke STEFFEN
Modell 12-polig
Inhaltsmenge 2 Stk.

Anschlussart

Schraubklemmen

Anzahl Anschlussstellen 12
Anschlussquerschnitt 4-10 mm2
Nennstrom 57 A
Nennspannung 450 V
Produktefarbe Schwarz
Hauptwerkstoff Kunststoff
Halogenfrei Nein
UV-bestandig Nein
Verwendung Innen
Einsatztemperaturbereich -20...+105 °C
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Produkthdhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe
Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

140 mm
60 mm
20 mm
0.075 Kg

Polybeutel mit Satteletikette
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